
Summer II Session (OMS‐II only) Tuesday 7/5/2022 Friday 7/22/2022

OMS‐I Orientation Monday 7/11/2022 Friday 7/22/2022

OMS‐I & II Classes Monday 7/25/2022 Friday 12/16/2022

OMS‐III Clerkships Friday 7/1/2022 Saturday 12/31/2022

OMS‐IV Clerkships Friday 7/1/2022 Wednesday 11/30/2022

KCU Fellows Friday 7/1/2022 Saturday 12/31/2022

OMS‐I & II Classes Monday 1/9/2023 Friday 5/26/2023

Spring Break (OMS‐I & II) Monday 3/6/2023 Friday 3/10/2023

OMS‐III Clerkships Sunday 1/1/2023 Friday 6/30/2023

OMS‐IV Clerkships Thursday 12/1/2022 Friday 4/28/2023

KCU Fellows Sunday 1/1/2023 Friday 6/30/2023

Summer I Session (OMS‐I & II) Tuesday 5/30/2023 Friday 6/30/2023

Orientation Friday 7/8/2022 Friday 7/8/2022

Block 1 Classes Monday 7/11/2022 Friday 9/23/2022

Fall Break Monday 9/26/2022 Friday 9/30/2022

Block 2 Classes Monday 10/3/2022 Friday 12/16/2022

Block 1 Classes Monday 1/9/2023 Friday 3/31/2023

Spring Break Monday 3/6/2023 Friday 3/10/2023

Block 2 Classes Monday 4/3/2023 Friday 6/16/2023

Orientation Tuesday 7/26/2022 Friday 7/29/2022

Fall Classes Monday 8/1/2022 Friday 12/9/2022

Spring Classes Monday 1/9/2023 Tuesday 5/30/2023

Spring Break Monday 3/6/2023 Friday 3/10/2023

Summer Classes Monday 6/5/2023 Friday 7/28/2023

Monday 7/4/2022

Monday 9/5/2022

Thurs.‐Fri. 11/24‐11/25/2022

Thursday 12/22/2022

Tuesday 1/3/2023

Monday 1/16/2023

TBD TBD

TBD TBD

Monday 5/29/2023

SPRING

2022‐2023 KCU Academic Calendar
Doctor of Osteopathic Medicine & Master of Arts in Bioethics

FALL

Start Date End Date

Start Date End Date

Doctor of Psychology in Clinical Psychology
FALL

Start Date End Date

Memorial Day ‐ KCU Closed

Important Dates
KCU ACTIVITIES & CLOSURES

Date

Independence Day ‐ KCU Closed

Labor Day ‐ KCU Closed

Thanksgiving Holiday ‐ KCU Closed

Start of Winter Break ‐ KCU Closed

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ‐ KCU Closed

End of Winter Break ‐ KCU Reopens

KCU‐Joplin Commencement

KCU‐KC Commencement

SPRING

Start Date End Date

SUMMER

Start Date End Date

Start Date End Date

SPRING

Start Date End Date

Master of Science in Biomedical Sciences (Both Tracks)
FALL


